V07                                      www.microne.com.cn                         Page 1 of 10
ME6226
0.6uA Ultra-Low Quiescent Current, 300mA, LDO Regulators with Fast
Transient Response
Description
The ME6226 series are ultra-low quiescent current,
high accuracy, CMOS LDO regulators that can source
300 mA with excellent transient performance.

ME 62 26 X XX XX G
  Package
            M5：SOT23-5
                                         N4A：DFN4L(1.0*1.0*0.37-0.65)
        Output Voltage
15：1.5V
18：1.8V
20：2.0V
……
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
Version or Function
product series Product Function
ME6226C15N4AG Enable can be set；VOUT=1.5V；Package：DFN4L(1.0*1.0*0.37-0.65)
ME6226C18M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=1.8V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6226C20M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=2.0V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6226C28M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=2.8V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6226C30M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=3.0V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6226C33M5G Enable can be set；VOUT=3.3V；Package：SOT23-5
ME6226C33N4AG Enable can be set；VOUT=3.3V；Package：DFN4L(1.0*1.0*0.37-0.65)
NOTE:  If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff.
V07                                      www.microne.com.cn                        Page 3 of 10
ME6226
Pin Configuration（Top View）